
2023 

December 9:  10 AM—6 PM 

December 10:  10 AM—4 PM 

Hyatt Regency Coralville Hotel 
300 E. 9th Street, Coralville, IA 

summeroftheARTS.org 



CERAMICS/CLAY 
Breanna Engelhardt  59 
Caroline Freese   21 
Madelynn Langridge  83 
Judith Miller   47 
Wesley Mills   33 
Kirk Niehouse   80 
Elizabeth Robertson  11 
Richard Robertson    12 
Ruben Ruiz    75 
Joel Sampson   40 
Jeanne Scott   68 

FIBER 
Susan Cunningham  38 
Chris Kuntz   71 
Erika Lindgren   49 
Lisa Nelson    32 
Zoe Noble   51 
Ellen Sakornbut   58 
Zitong Yin   23 

GLASS 
Lori Beckermann   20 
Daniel Fenn   24 
Amy Mueggenberg  34 

JEWELRY 
Vahan Bedeian   19 
Kendra Brockmann  77 
Amber Carlin   60 
Erica Gooding   46 
Zanetta Hoehle   22 
Maggie Joynt   82 
Nancy Krahn   27 
Laura Lacasa Yost   64 
Kerrie Miller   54 
Shana Rainey   74 
Connie Rodgers     2 
Laura Ross   43 
Sharon Smith   39 

METAL 
Colton Bean   61 
Robert Lyall   13 

MIXED MEDIA 
Doug Adams   84 
Janet Ahrens   76 
Debbie Green   26 
Susan Kennicott   44 
Mary Meier   35 
Dawn Miller   53 
Ariane Parkes-Perret    3 
Dori Patrick   78 
Jamie Smisek   69 
Mika Sorak-Weirbach  81 

PAINTING 
Chris Abigt     1 
Sara Cavic   52 
Nicole Gyles   63 
Sandy Hunter     8 
Jenna Lueck   55 
Carlos Maldonado  36 
Jeremy Marquis   70 
Allison McClain   48 
Clark McFerren   57 
Hans Olson     4 
Barb Thompson   79 
Lianne Westcot   25 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
Brady Flower     7 
Mike Gustafson   66 
Rich Herrmann   41 
Daron Krueger   15 
Lisa Lammey   72 
Joshua Steele     9 
Jon Walton   17 
Justin West     5 

2023 Participating Artists 
PRINTMAKING  
Hannah Gebhart   65 
Bradley Hall   42 
Glen Lowry   31 

SCULPTURE  
Mike Leedom   16 
Wayne & Karen Ruff  28 

WOOD 
Matthew Andrzejewski  37 
Joel & Karma Brokaw  29 
Jeff Easley      6 
Lori Field   18  
Ray Hamilton   62 
Mayolo Haro   14 
Rance Hilton   67 
Roger Ipsen   50 
Kris Kratz   73 
Vincent Lewis   45 
Loic McGiverin   56 
Buddy Shaw   10 
Michael Tygart   30 
 

ARTISTS BY LAST NAME 
Chris Abigt     1 
Doug Adams   84 
Janet Ahrens   76 
Matthew Andrzejewski  37 
Colton Bean   61 
Lori Beckermann   20 
Vahan Bedeian   19 
Kendra Brockmann  77 
Joel & Karma Brokaw  29 
Amber Carlin   60 
Sara Cavic   52 
Susan Cunningham  38 
Jeff Easley     6 
Breanna Engelhardt  59 
Daniel Fenn   24 
Lori Field   18 
Brady Flower     7 

Caroline Freese   21 
Hannah Gebhart   65 
Erica Gooding   46 
Debbie Green   26 
Mike Gustafson   66 
Nicole Gyles   63 
Bradley Hall   42 
Ray Hamilton   62 
Mayolo Haro   14 
Rich Herrmann   41 
Rance Hilton   67 
Zanetta Hoehle   22 
Sandy Hunter     8 
Roger Ipsen   50 
Maggie Joynt   82 
Susan Kennicott   44 
Nancy Krahn   27 
Kris Kratz   73 
Daron Krueger   15 
Chris Kuntz   71 
Laura Lacasa Yost   64 
Lisa Lammey    72 
Madelynn Langridge  83 
Mike Leedom   16 
Vincent Lewis   45 
Erika Lindgren   49 
Glen Lowry   31 
Jenna Lueck   55 
Robert Lyall   13 
Carlos Maldonado  36 
Jeremy Marquis   70 
Allison McClain   48 
Clark McFerren   57 
Loic McGiverin   56 
Mary Meier     35 
Dawn Miller   53 
Judith Miller   47 
Kerrie Miller   54 
Wesley Mills   33 
Amy Mueggenberg  34 

Lisa Nelson   32 
Kirk Niehouse   80 
Zoe Noble   51 
Hans Olson     4 
Ariane Parkes-Perret    3  
Dori Patrick   78 
Shane Rainey   74 
Elizabeth Robertson  11 
Richard Robertson  12 
Connie Rodgers     2 
Laura Ross   43 
Wayne & Karen Ruff  28 
Ruben Ruiz   75 
Ellen Sakornbut   58 
Joel Sampson   40 
Jeanne Scott   68 
Buddy Shaw   10 
Jamie Smisek   69 
Sharon Smith   39 
Mika Sorak-Weirbach  81 
Joshua Steele     9 
Barb Thompson   79 
Michael Tygart   30 
Jon Walton   17 
Justin West     5 
Lianne Westcot   25 
Zitong Yin   23 

ARTISTS BY MEDIUM 

Proceeds benefit  
Summer of the Arts programming  

 

Bids accepted Saturday 10-6 PM and 
Sunday 10—3:30 PM 

 

Winners will be notified by phone and can 
pick up their items Sunday before 6 PM at 

the Hyatt Regency, or the following week at 
the Summer of the Arts office,  

319 E 1st St., Iowa City. 


